
LOT 24 BARWICK S/D.

ORB 486-166, 687-145, 949-1734

MORAVEK DONNA/MORAVEK LEONARD MARTIN
28407 CLOVER LN
EVERGREEN, CO 80439

07-4S-16-02808-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2024 JB 1.50 22,500 0 0 22,500
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3

56,483
16,200
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95,183

0
95,183

0
95,183
95,183

0

95,183

1308/0562 1/15/2016 WD Q I 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HATHLEEN MAYNE BRACKN

DONNA & LEONARD MOR

0990/1436 7/25/2003 WD Q I 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VALLIER

MAYNE
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XFOB:3:1: SPRI MH

HX Base Yr

380 SW PARKER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 80
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,945 121.0000 72.60 141,207 1989 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 43,212

FCP 736 25 184 5,343

FOP 560 35 196 5,692

FSP 192 40 77 2,236

2,976 1,945 56,483

BAS= W62 S24 FOP= S8 E70 N8W70$ E62 FSP= E8 FCP=  S8 E23N32
W23 S24$ N24 W8 S24$ N24$.

BAS

62

24

62

24
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8

70
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8

24

8

24

FCP

8

23

32

23

24

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

16,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


